Goondiwindi Saturday 3 December, 2022

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 INTERLINK / SEAWAY QTIS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $13500, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
04

07

08
09

10

11

12

14

2 WAGNERS Maiden Plate

Rogue Star(Ben Waldron)

Galactus(Pat Webster)
As Good As Ready(Craig Smith)

Cheesie(John Hearne)

Tycoon Jim(Leon Cross)
Mishani Pharoah(Gino Barbierato)

White Chocolate(Tony &

Maddysen Sears)

Rural Rebel(Amanda Park)
Bloodblister(Wayne Nugent)

(EM)Trapper Tom(Douglas

Fernando)

1000 metres

01

02

03
06

07

08 Magnasphere(Amanda Park)

Dream Of Giardini(Bill Brown)
Pop 'N' Pickles(Amanda Park)

A Pretty Penny(Barry Sheppard)
Shezanuisance(Scott Barker)

Zaragigi(Fred Carter)

GRAINCORP Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01

02

03

Savvy Song(Craig Smith)
Pharaohsphere(Scott Rodgers)

Rodian Bull(Pat Richardson)

Scott
Sweedman

Ms Emily Lang

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Jodi Worley

Ms Kasie
Stanley
Ms Sariah
Champkin
Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Dennis Baker

Ms Sariah
Champkin

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Jodi Worley
Ms Kasie
Stanley

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Ms Liv
O'Donnell
Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Emma
MacPherson

01:30PM

6

02:10PM

02:50PM

1

6

3

63.0

61.5
58.0

57.0

57.0
56.5

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

57.0

57.0

56.5
56.5

56.5

55.0

60.0

59.5

59.0

04 Dark Origins(Naomi Hemmings) Ms Sariah 8 58.5
Champkin
05 Gidget(Corey & Kylie Geran) Ms Emily Lang 5 585
07 Smart And Sassy (NZ)(Leon Ms Jodi Worley 58.5
Cross)
08 Queen Of The South(Ben Scott 2 57.5
Waldron) Sweedman
09 Geotime(Scott Barker) Ms Kasie 4 55.0
Stanley
10  Whostoppedtherain(Peter Rice) Ms Cecily 9 55.0
Eaton
QUBE PORTS Class B Handicap
1400 metres $8500 03:30PM
01  Bearnas(Paul Wallace) Ms Emily Lang 4 60.0
02 Mandalong Nero(Warren Munro) Ms Amy 7 60.0
Graham
03  Amisfield(Leon Cross) Ms Jodi Worley 59.5
04 Try To Be Good(Michael Ms Sariah 58.5
Hemmings) Champkin
05 Corsucan(Amanda Park) Ms Emma 6 57.0
MacPherson
06 Sistine Avenue(Scott Barker) Ms Kasie 3 55.0
Stanley
07 Lady Cornelia(Douglas Fernando) Dennis Baker 2 55.0
08 Celestial Lass(Fred Carter) Ms Cecily 55.0
Eaton
PORT OF BRISBANE CUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1400 metres $8500 04:10PM
01  Avoca(Amanda Park) Ms Amy 9 60.5
Graham
03  Art By Concorde(Craig Smith) Ms Liv 3 58.5
O'Donnell
04 Vahash(Ben Waldron) Ms Jodi Worley 2 58.0
05 Righthere Rightnow(John Ms Cecily 57.0
Hearne) Eaton
06 Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings) Ms Sariah 5 555
Champkin
07  Supreme Harmony (NZ)(Danni Scott 7 55.0
Schreck) Sweedman
08 Extassy(Gino Barbierato) Ms Emily Lang 8 55.0

09 Consular(Amanda Park) Dennis Baker 1 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




