Goondiwindi Saturday 3 December, 2022



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

	ERLINK / SEAWAY QTIS BENCH 0 metres QTIS: \$13500 , Non		cap 01:30PM	04	Dark Origins(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Sariah Champkin	8	58.5	09	Consular(Amanda Park)	Dennis Baker	1 55.0
01	Rogue Star(Ben Waldron)	Scott	6 63.0	05	Gidget(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Emily Lang	5	58.5				
		Sweedman		07	Smart And Sassy (NZ)(Leon	Ms Jodi Worley	7	58.5				
02	Galactus(Pat Webster)	Ms Emily Lang	9 61.5		Cross)							
04	As Good As Ready(Craig Smith)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	7 58.0	08	Queen Of The South(Ben Waldron)	Scott Sweedman	2	57.5				
07	Cheesie(John Hearne)	Ms Cecily Eaton	5 57.0	09	Geotime(Scott Barker)	Ms Kasie Stanley	4	55.0				
08	Tycoon Jim(Leon Cross)	Ms Jodi Worley	8 57.0	10	Whostoppedtherain(Peter Rice)	Ms Cecily	9	55.0				
09	Mishani Pharoah(Gino Barbierato)	Ms Kasie Stanley	10 56.5	4 00	PE DODTE Class & Handison	Eaton						
10	White Chocolate(Tony &	, Ms Sariah	4 55.0	-	BE PORTS Class B Handicap 00 metres \$8500		03	:30PM				
	Maddysen Sears)	Champkin				Ma Ensily Lang						
11	Rural Rebel(Amanda Park)	Ms Amy	3 55.0	01	Bearnas(Paul Wallace)	Ms Emily Lang		60.0				
		Graham		02	Mandalong Nero(Warren Munro)	Ms Amy Graham	/	60.0				
12	Bloodblister(Wayne Nugent)	Ms Emma MacPherson	1 55.0	03	Amisfield(Leon Cross)	Ms Jodi Worley	8	59.5				
14	(EM)Trapper Tom(Douglas Fernando)	Dennis Baker	2 55.0	04	Try To Be Good(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Sariah Champkin		58.5				
	(criticitudo)			05	Corsucan(Amanda Park)	Ms Emma	6	57.0				
2 WAGNERS Maiden Plate						MacPherson						
100	0 metres \$8500		02:10PM	06	Sistine Avenue(Scott Barker)	Ms Kasie	3	55.0				
01	Dream Of Giardini(Bill Brown)	Ms Sariah	1 57.0	07		Stanley	2	FF 0				
00		Champkin		07	Lady Cornelia(Douglas Fernando)	Dennis Baker		55.0				
02	Pop 'N' Pickles(Amanda Park)	Ms Amy Graham	5 57.0	08	Celestial Lass(Fred Carter)	Ms Cecily Eaton	1	55.0				
03	A Pretty Penny(Barry Sheppard)	Ms Jodi Worley	3 56.5	5 POI	RT OF BRISBANE CUP BENCHMA	RK 65 Handican						
06	Shezanuisance(Scott Barker)	Ms Kasie Stanley	2 56.5		0 metres \$8500		04	:10PM				
07	Zaragigi(Fred Carter)	Ms Cecily Eaton	6 56.5	01	Avoca(Amanda Park)	Ms Amy Graham	9	60.5				
08	Magnasphere(Amanda Park)	Ms Emma MacPherson	4 55.0	03	Art By Concorde(Craig Smith)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	3	58.5				
				04	Vahash(Ben Waldron)	Ms Jodi Worley	2	58.0				
3 GRAINCORP Class B Handicap 1000 metres \$8500			02:50PM	05	Righthere Rightnow(John Hearne)	Ms Cecily Eaton	4	57.0				
01	Savvy Song(Craig Smith)	Ms Liv O'Donnell	1 60.0	06	Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Sariah Champkin	5	55.5				
02	Pharaohsphere(Scott Rodgers)	Ms Amy Graham	6 59.5	07	Supreme Harmony (NZ)(Danni Schreck)	Scott Sweedman	7	55.0				
03	Rodian Bull(Pat Richardson)	Ms Emma MacPherson	3 59.0	08	Extassy(Gino Barbierato)	Ms Emily Lang	8	55.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.